
Company Name Contact Name Email Address Attended Conference?

Integrated Demolition & Remediation Inc Jay Gandhi jay@idrdemo.com Yes

Morrow-Meadows Darren McClure dmcclure@morrow-meadows.com Yes

A.J. Kirkwood and Associates Paul Zacarias paul.zacarias@ajk-a.com Yes

A.J. Kirkwood and Associates Henry Gutierrez henry.gutierrez@ajk-a.com Yes

A.J. Kirkwood and Associates John Perez john.perez@ajk-a.com Yes

Circle City Electric.com Greg Hamilton greg.hamilton@circlecityelectric.com Yes

Stronghold Engineering Robert Martinez rmartinez@teamsei.com Yes

Miller Environmental Bryce Killion Bryce@millerenvironmental.com Yes

Stronghold Engineering Tim Coleman TimC@teamsei.com Yes

Stronghold Engineering Robert Martinez RMartinez@teamsei.com Yes

The Blakely Co., Inc. Ken Rivas admin@theblakelyco.com Yes

PCL Sheldon Nelson snelson@pcl.com Yes

Apex Fire Protection Zare Babayan apexfireinc@yahoo.com Yes

Crown Steel Ryan Leath ryan@crownsteelcorona.com Yes

Northstar Contracting Group, Inc. Christina Ruiz cruiz2@northstar.com Yes

Otis Elevator Ryan Jones Ryan.Jones@otis.com Yes

Janus Corp John Mooney johnm@januscorp.com Yes

reyespaintingcontractor jesus albert@reyespaintingcontractor.com Yes

Ampco North Matt Elder MElder@ampconorth.com Yes

Critchfield Mechanical, Inc. of Southern California Jennifer Monson jmonson@cmihvac.com Yes

Alpha Mechanical Charles Eschleman ceschleman@alphamechanical.com Yes

Alpha Mechanical Jessica Chapin jchapin@alphamechanical.com Yes

Critchfield Mechanical, Inc. of Southern California Jennifer Monson jmonson@cmihvac.com Yes

A.J. Kirkwood and Associates Paul Zacarias paul.zacarias@ajk-a.com Yes

Northstar Contracting Group, Inc. Christina Ruiz cruiz2@northstar.com Yes

Randall McAnany Company TJ McAnany tjmcanany@rmcompany.com Yes

Penhall Company Ken TerBorch kterborch@penhall.com Yes

BEST CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. Ryan Garcia rgarcia@bestcontracting.com Yes

UCR Carmen Long carmen@ucr.edu Yes

PCL Constructions Dan Brown Dabrown@pcl.com Yes

University Mechanical and Engineering Contractors Alastair Mathison amathison@umec.com Yes

Clauss Construction Daniel Stokes daniel@claussconstruction.com Yes

Stronghold Engineering Robert Martinez rmartinez@teamsei.com Yes

A.J. Kirkwood & Associates Henry Gutierrez henry.gutierrez@ajk-a.com Yes

The Blakely Co., Inc. Ken Rivas admin@theblakelyco.com Yes

Brady Company / Los Angeles Inc. Lee Gardner lgardner@brady.com Yes

Force Demolition, Inc. Duane Pate Force Demolition, Inc Yes

Stronghold Engineering Tim Coleman timc@teamsei.com Yes

University of California, Riverside Rowan Reid rowan.reid@ucr.edu Yes

Caston Inc. Jesus Bujanda Jesusb@castoninc.com Yes

Penhall Company Rick Viefhaus rviefhaus@penhall.com Yes

MEC Brandon Bird Brandon@mec-inc.com Yes

Miller Environmental Bryce Killion Bryce@millerenvironmental.com Yes

Stone Roofing Co., Inc. Jack Dressen jdressen@stoneroof.com Yes

Morrow-Meadows Corporation Jeremy Maclennan jmaclennan@morrow-meadows.com Yes

AJ Kirkwood John Perez john.perez@ajk-a.com Yes

Integrated Demolition & Remediation Inc Jay Gandhi jay@idrdemo.com Yes

Martin Bros. Edward Yarc edy@martinbros.net Yes

Southwest Steel of California, Inc. Marlon Holloway marlon.holloway@sws-steel.com Yes

REYESPAINTINGCONTRACTOR Jesus A. Reyes albert@reyespaintingcontractor.com Yes

Chambers Inc dba Roof Construction Sunny Harrington Sunny@roofconstruction.com Yes

Morrow Meadows Corporation Michael Stafford mstafford@morrow-meadows.com Yes

Apex Fire Protection Zare Babayan apexfireinc@yahoo.com Yes

KONE Elevator & Escalator Don Sterling don.sterling@kone.com Yes

Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Matt Moloney Estimating@xcelmech.com Yes

Alpha Mechanical Charles Eschleman ceschleman@alphamechanical.com Yes

Circle City Electric.com Greg Hamilton greg.hamilton@circlecityelectric.com Yes

Preferred Ceilings, Inc. Emily Baldi emily@preferredceilings.com Yes

Montgomery Hardware Co. Caroline Ruzzamenti Estimating@montgomeryhardware.com Yes

Alpha mechanical Jessica Chapin Jchapin@alphamechanical.com Yes

Roof Resources Inc. Jeffrey Jones jeffrey.j@rrius.com Yes

Kimble and Company Kyle Howell khowell@kimblefire.com Yes

Kimble and Company John Breznau jbreznau@kimblefire.com Yes

Circle City Electric.com Greg Hamilton greg.hamilton@circlecityelectric.com Yes

Matrix Environmental, Inc. Adam Lowe alowe@matrixla.net Yes

Ampco North Matt Elder MElder@ampconorth.com Yes

Janus Corp John Mooney johnm@januscorp.com Yes

BAPKO Metal, Inc. Rece Hernandez rhernandez@bapko.com Yes

Muhlhauser Steel, Inc. Bill Thompson bill@msisteel.com Yes

Pecoraro, Inc. Onofrio Pecoraro onofrio@pecoraroinc.com Yes

Apex Fire Protection Zare Babayan apexfireinc@yahoo.com Yes

Crown Steel Ryan Leath ryan@crownsteelcorona.com Yes

Quality Production Sevices Andrew Lin andrewl@qpscompany.com Yes

Quality Production Services Michael Johnson michaelj@qpscompany.com Yes

Schroeder Iron Ez Ruvalcaba ez@schroederiron.com Yes

Force Demolition, Inc. Duane Pate dpate@forcedemolitioninc.com Yes

Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc Chet Gala chet@idrdemo.com Yes

Perez Construction Group Inc Robert Laube blaube@perezcg.com Yes

Baker Electric, Inc. Lee Smith lsmith@baker-electric.com Yes

CA Signs Diego Duarte Diego@casigns.com Yes

Roofers Local 220 rudy recendez rooferslocal220@yahoo.com Yes

Rutherford Co Nick Merrill Nick@rutherfordco.net Yes

Circulating Air Inc. Gary Cooper GCooper@CirculatingAir.com Yes

Quality Production Services Alex Cervantes alexc@qpscompany.com Yes


